Rack 480mm
Rack 680mm
Adaptation bracket
Telescopic slide
 800  400÷600
EUROrack TRAYS
GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
EUROrack system is ideal solution for OEM and switchgears

(kvar)
POWER
Ue=415V
(kvar)
POWER
Ue=400V
(kvar)
STEPS
Ue=400V
(kvar)
DIM IP20
WxHxD
(mm)
OVERALL
DRAWING
IY0AKK225050359 25 25 25 25 480x275x340 93, 95
IY0AKK250050359 50 50 50 2x25 480x275x340 93, 95
IY0AKK275050359 75 75 75 3x25 480x275x340 93, 95
IY0AKK310050359 100 100 100 4x25 480x275x340 93, 95
IY0AKK312550359 125 125 125 5x25 680x275x336 94, 96
IY0AKK315050359 150 150 150 6x25 680x275x336 94, 96
Ue: power factor correction bank working voltage
UN: capacitors rated voltage
UMAX: capacitor admissible maximum voltage
THDIR%: current total harmonic distortion of the plant

(kvar)
POWER
Ue=415V
(kvar)
POWER
Ue=400V
(kvar)
STEPS
Ue=400V
(kvar)
DIM IP20
WxHxD
(mm)
OVERALL
DRAWING
IY0JHK230050359 30 26 25 25 480x275x340 93, 95
IY0JHK260050359 60 52 50 2x25 480x275x340 93, 95
IY0JHK290050359 90 78 75 3x25 480x275x340 93, 95
IY0JHK312050359 120 104 100 4x25 480x275x340 93, 95
IY0JHK315050359 150 134 125 5x25 680x275x336 94, 96
IY0JHK318050359 180 160 150 6x25 680x275x336 94, 96
  Ue: power factor correction bank working voltage
 UN: capacitors rated voltage
 UMAX: capacitor admissible maximum voltage
 THDIR%: current total harmonic distortion of the plant

(kvar)
POWER
Ue=415V
(kvar)
POWER
Ue=400V
(kvar)
STEPS
Ue=400V
(kvar)
DIM IP20
WxHxD
(mm)
OVERALL
DRAWING
IY0SQK230050359 30 19 17.5 17.5 480x275x340 93, 95
IY0SQK260050359 60 38 35 2x17.5 480x275x340 93, 95
IY0SQK290050359 90 57 52.5 3x17.5 480x275x340 93, 95
IY0SQK312050359 120 76 70 4x17.5 480x275x340 93, 95
IY0SQK315050359 150 94 87.5 5x17.5 680x275x336 94, 96
IY0SQK318050359 180 112 105 6x17.5 680x275x336 94, 96
  Ue: power factor correction bank working voltage
 UN: capacitors rated voltage
 UMAX: capacitor admissible maximum voltage
 THDIR%: current total harmonic distortion of the plant

PART NUMBER
POWER
Ue=415V
(kvar)
POWER
Ue=400V
(kvar)
STEPS
Ue=400V
(kvar)
DIM IP20
WxHxD
(mm)
OVERALL
DRAWING
IY7HFK212550368 13.5 12.5 12.5 480x275x450 91, 97
IY7HFK218850368 20 18.75 6.25-12.5 480x275x450 91, 97
IY7HFK225050369 27 25 2x12.5 480x275x450 91, 97
IY7HFK225050368 27 25 25 480x275x450 91, 97
IY7HFK250050425 54 50 2x25 480x275x450 91, 97
IY7HFK250050368 54 50 50 480x275x450 91, 97
IY7HFK275050368 80 75 25-50 680x275x450 92, 98
IY7HFK310050368 107 100 50-50 680x275x450 92, 98
  Ue: power factor correction bank working voltage
 THDIR%: current total harmonic distortion of the plant
EURORACK DETUNED TRAYS
FH05

PART NUMBER
POWER
Ue=415V
(kvar)
POWER
Ue=400V
(kvar)
STEPS
Ue=400V
(kvar)
DIM IP20
WxHxD
(mm)
OVERALL
DRAWING
IY7TFK212550360 13.5 12.5 12.5 480x275x450 91, 97
IY7TFK218850360 20 18.75 6.25-12.5 480x275x450 91, 97
IY7TFK225050362 27 25 2x12.5 480x275x450 91, 97
IY7TFK225050360 27 25 25 480x275x450 91, 97
IY7TFK250050422 54 50 2x25 480x275x450 91, 97
IY7TFK250050360 54 50 50 480x275x450 91, 97
IY7TFK275050360 80 75 25-50 680x275x450 92, 98
IY7TFK310050360 107 100 50-50 680x275x450 92, 98
  Ue: power factor correction bank working voltage
 THDIR%: current total harmonic distortion of the plant
EURORACK DETUNED TRAYS
FH20

PART NUMBER
POWER
Ue=415V
(kvar)
POWER
Ue=400V
(kvar)
STEPS
Ue=400V
(kvar)
DIM IP20
WxHxD
(mm)
OVERALL
DRAWING
IY7NFK212550426 13.5 12.5 12.5 480x275x450 91, 97
IY7NFK218850426 20 18.75 6.25-12.5 480x275x450 91, 97
IY7NFK225050427 27 25 2x12.5 480x275x450 91, 97
IY7NFK225050426 27 25 25 480x275x450 91, 97
IY7NFK250050428 54 50 2x25 480x275x450 91, 97
IY7NFK250050426 54 50 50 480x275x450 91, 97
IY7NFK275050426 80 75 25-50 680x275x450 92, 98
  Ue: power factor correction bank working voltage
 THDIR%: current total harmonic distortion of the plant
EURORACK DETUNED TRAYS
FH30